

Z
ITEM NO.63

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14778/2011

ATUL SHEORAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Rajendra Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Advocate, Mr Abhinav has appeared on behalf of
respondent No.1 and has undertaken to submit his vakalatnama
within two weeks.

For respondent Nos. 2 to 4 also, standing counsel is
supposed to file vakalatnama on record.

Compliance of this technical aspect be done by
23.1.2012.

(M.A.SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj